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Choke Cable Kit Assembly No. 147-3066

Part Number Qty. Description
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3290-379
145-4596
3269-10

147-3074
147-3075
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Tie-Cable

Spacer, Choke Cable Adapter
Washer-Back

Screw, HSBH

Nut-Hex
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